
 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BE: IV Sem   SEC: F1                                                    A.Y.: 2023-24 

Time Table for Online Classes  

DAY 
9:00 AM to 10:00 

AM 

10:10 AM to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 

2:10 PM 

2:20PM to 

3:20 PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

MP 

 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

KOM KOM Mentoring 

TUE 
KOM(T) ATD 

MP FMHM ATD  

WED FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

ATD KOM KOM  

THUR 
ICFP FMHM 

PE-1 MP   

FRI 
PE-1 FMHM 

MP ICFP FMHM PE-1 

SAT FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

PE-1 CAMD CAMD CAMD 

 

                                        HOD-MED 

                                                                                                                                                                                                   

 



 

 

ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

 

SL. 
No. 

Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Kinematics of Machines 22MEC09 Sri V. Jaipal Reddy 

2 Applied Thermodynamics 22MEC10 Sri. D. Ravi 

3 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 22MEC11 Dr R. Peraiah Chowdary 

4 Manufacturing Processes  22MEC12 Dr. B.V.S. Rao 

5 Indian Constitution and Fundamental Principles  22EGM01 V.Gayathri Nagamani 

6 Power Plant Engineering 22MEE01 Dr. Y.S. Kannan 

7 Entrepreneurship 22MEE03 Smt. N. Jyothirmayi 

8 Mechatronics and Automation 22MEE04 Dr. P.V.R. Ravindra Reddy 

9 Computer Aided Machine drawing 22MEC13 Sri. T.N. Aditya/Sri V. Jaipal 

Reddy/Smt. D.S. Madhuri 
10 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines Lab 22MEC14 Dr R. Peraiah Chowdary 

11 Manufacturing Processes Lab  22MEC15 Dr. B.V.S. Rao 

12 Applied Thermodynamics Lab 22MEC16 Sri. D. Ravi 

    

 

                                               HOD-MED 

                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BE: IV Sem   SEC: F2                                                      A.Y.: 2023-24 

 

Time Table for Online Classes  

DAY 
9:00 AM to 10:00 

AM 

10:10 AM to 11:10 

AM 

11:20 AM 

to 12:20 PM 

12:20 PM to 

1:10 PM 

1:10 PM to 2:10 

PM 

2:20PM to 3:20 

PM 

3:30 PM to 

4:30 PM 

MON 
FMHM KOM 

Mentoring 

 

 

LUNCH 

BREAK  

KOM FMHM  

TUE 
FMHM MP 

 CAMD CAMD CAMD 

WED 
MP KOM 

KOM ATD MP  

THUR FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

PE-1 KOM(T) ATD ICFP 

FRI 
PE-1 ICFP 

ATD FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

PE-1 

SAT 
FMHM MP 

PE-1 FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

FMHM/ATD/MP 
LAB 

 

 

                                         HOD-MED 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  



 

ONLINE CLASSES DETAILS 

SL. 
No. 

Course Name Course code Name of the Faculty 

1 Kinematics of Machines 22MEC09 Dr. P. Kiran Kumar 

2 Applied Thermodynamics 22MEC10 Dr. K. Kishor 

3 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines 22MEC11 Dr V.V. R. Seshagiri Rao 

4 Manufacturing Processes  22MEC12 Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 

5 Indian Constitution and Fundamental Principles  22EGM01 V.Gayathri Nagamani 

6 Power Plant Engineering 22MEE01 Dr. Y.S. Kannan 

7 Entrepreneurship 22MEE03 Smt. N. Jyothirmayi 

8 Mechatronics and Automation 22MEE04 Dr. P.V.R. Ravindra Reddy 

9 Computer Aided Machine drawing 22MEC13 Smt. P. Anjani Devi/ 
Sri. T.N. Aditya/ 
Sri. Ch. Sharath Reddy 

10 Fluid Mechanics and Hydraulic Machines Lab 22MEC14 Dr V.V. R. Seshagiri Rao 

11 Manufacturing Processes Lab  22MEC15 Dr. Md. Aleem Pasha 

12 Applied Thermodynamics Lab 22MEC16 Dr. K. Kishor 

    

 

 

                                        HOD-MED 

                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

 


